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Saturday, March 31%, 2018--DWR MARCH UPDATE FOCUS
monthly teleconerence on Oroville Dam Spillway work

Saturday, April 7th--HEALTH PLAN FOCUS with Jan
Dubauskas of IHC Group on Short Term Health Ins Plans

Saturday, April 14--CHARLIE DANIELS FOCUS with Tonya
Powers

Saturday, April 21 2018--TRAIL FOCUS with Thad Walker
Saturday, April 28 2018--DWR APRIL UPDATE FOCUS
Saturday, May 5 2018—REMEMBER BARBARA BUSH FOCUS

Saturday, May 12 2018--SITES PROJECT UPDATE FOCUS
with Jim Watson

Saturday, May 19 2018--SHORT TERM RENTAL FOCUS with
Dan Breeden

Saturday, May 26 2018--FOCUS ON GROUNDWATER with
Paul Gosselin

Saturday, June 2 2018--UC FOCUS ACA 27 with Sharon Quirk
Silva on UC Measure

Saturday, June 9--ASSEMBLY BUDGET FOCUS with Speaker
Anthony Renden and Phil Ting

Saturday, June 16--SAVE THE CHILDREN FOCUS REPORT
with Shane Garver,

Saturday, June 23 2018 —John McCain FOCUS



